Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №1 в микрорайоне №155

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406576.72
	1226212.64
	88°31'21''
	15.52
	1-2

	2
	406577.12
	1226228.15
	87°33'48''
	0.47
	2-3

	3
	406577.14
	1226228.62
	177°00'29''
	2.87
	3-4

	4
	406574.27
	1226228.77
	269°38'37''
	16.08
	4-5

	5
	406574.17
	1226212.69
	358°52'36''
	2.55
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0043 га     43.41 кв.м.

	Периметр
	37.49 м.


